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Die Grenzganger
Marsch

Musik: Huby Mayer
Bearb.: Karl Safaric

Besetzungsliste:

1x Partitur

—

x Direktion

1. Flote C

1x 2. Flote C

1x Oboe C

1x Fagott C

1x Klarinette Eb
3x 1.Klarinette B>
3x 2.Klarinette Bb
3x 3.Klarinette Bp
1x Bassklarinette Bb
1x 1.Altsax Eb

1x 2.Altsax Eb

2x Tenorsax Bb

—_
»®

1x Baritonsax Eb
3x 1.Flugelhorn Bb
3x 2.Fltgelhorn B
2x 1.Trompete Bp

Bestell-Nr.

2x
2x
2x
2x
2x
1x
1x
1x
2x
1x
1x
2x

2x

1567

2.Trompete Bb

3.Trompete Bb

1.Tenorhorn Bb

2.+3. Tenorhorn Bp

Bariton C | Bartion Bb
1.Horn F | 1.Horn Eb
2.Horn F | 2.Horn Eb
3.Horn F | 3.Horn Eb
4.Horn F | 4.Horn Eb
1.Posaune C | 1.Posaune By
2.Posaune C | 2.Posaune By
3.Posaune C | 3.Posaune By
1.Tuba C | 1.Tuba E»
2.Tuba C | 2.Tuba Bb
Schlagzeug



